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21. The free trade agreement will be fair and equitable for both
Canada and the United States.

VERY UNLIKELY................ .1 -- (27%)

SOMEWHAT UNLIKELY.............2 - (27%)
SOMEWHAT LIKELY...............3 - (31%)
VERY LIKELY...................4 -- (14%)
NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)......5 -- ( 1%>

22. The United States will keep to the terms of the agreement.

VERY UNLIKELY ................. 1 - (18%)
SOMEWHAT UNLIKELY.............2 -- (27%)
SOMEWHAT LIKELY...............3 -- (37%)
VERY LIKELY...................4 -- (17%)

NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)......5 -- ( 1%)

23. American companies will buy control of more Canadian companies.

VERY UNLIKELY ................. .1 ( 5%)
SOMEWHAT UNLIKELY.............2 -- (17%)
SOMEWHAT LIKELY...............3 -- (36%)

VERY LIKELY...................4 -- (41%)

NO OPINION (VOLUNTEERED)...5 -- ( 1%)

24. The Canadian wood and paper products industry will increase
sales in the United States.


